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Additional Support for Student Mental Health

How did people respond?

Q.1: Would you like to talk privately with a teacher,
counselor, or other adult from your child’s school
about his/her mental health?

No o5 I 2475

Yes 5% [] 1242
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Distance Learning Access

How did people respond?

Q.1: Does your child have reliable access to a tablet, Q.2: Does your child have reliable access to a
laptop, or computer? smartphone?
No 2% |598 No 14% [l 3701

ves oa% [N 25727 ves so% [N 22587

Q.3: What best describes your child's typical internet Q.4: In the past week, | have received the support|
access? need from my child’s school on how to help with
schoolwork.
My child does not 1% | 326
have reliable access Strongly disagree 6% I 1624
fothe internet Disagree 13% [ 3388
My child has reliable 1% | 259 ngree 41%  [JE 10565
internet access, but
only through a Strongly agree 30% - 7795
smartphone I don't know 10% . 2708

My child has reliable 17% [l 4506
internet access, but it
is slow

My child has reliable 81% [ NN 21208

access to high-speed
internet
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Q.5: How much of the day is your child participating in
learning activities from their school?

No part of the day (O 1% | 174
hours)

Alittle bit of the day 4% [ 1095
(less than 1 hour)

Some of the day (1-2 27% [ 701

hours)
Most of the day 3-5 54% |G 14121
hours)
Almost the entire day 15% - 3865
(6+ hours)
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Q.6: Is there anything making it hard for your child to
complete distance learning assignments? (Select all
that apply.)

Nothing 45% [ 11747
They don'thavea 8% l 2071
quiet workspace
They don'thavea 1% | 208
computer or device

They donthave 1% | 162
internet

They are confused 32% - 8224
about the
assignments
They don't 21% [l 5556
understand the
course material

They need to care for 4% I 1096
siblings or family
members

other 25% [l 6595
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Distance Learning Quality

How did people respond?

Q.1: How would you describe the amount of Q.2: How concerned are you about your child’s
schoolwork assigned by your child’s school during academic growth while school is closed?

remote learning?
Not at all concerned 18% - 4794

Slightly concerned 24% [l 6391
Somewhat concerned 21% - 5634
Just the right number 56% _ 14626
H 0,
of schoolwork Quite concerned 17% - 4448
assignments Extremely concerned 19% - 5008

Too few schoolwork 12%  [JJi] 3077
assignments

My child hasn’t been 0% 58
given any schoolwork
assignments

I'mnotsure 7% l1758

Too many schoolwork 26% - 6734
assignments

Q.3: How challenging has your child’s distance Q.4: In the past week, how much effort has your child
learning schoolwork/homework been? put into their classes?
Not at all challenging 13% [}l 3376 Almost no effort 2% | 477
Slightly challenging 26% [l 6713 Alittle bit of effort 6% [ 1541
Somewhat 29% [ 7557 some effort 20% [l 5159
challenging Quite a bit of effort 32% [ 8376

Quite challenging 19% - 4998
Extremely challenging 12% . 3068
I’'m not sure 2% I 552

A great deal of effort 40% [ 10480

I'mnot sure 1% | 199
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Q.5: In the past week, how often has your child joined

a video call for any of their classes?

Every day

Most days

One day or a few days
Never

I'm not sure
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14%

13%

42%
24%
7%

B 3784

B 3415
P 10993
B s315

B 1766

Q.6: Which of the following improvements would you
most like to see your school make during remote

learning?

Provide more
guidance to me on
student learning

Provide more
technology assistance

Provide more
technology (e.g. iPad
or computer)

Provide fewer
assignments

Provide more
assignments

Provide more
resources in a
language that |
understand

Help us get better
Internet access

I'm not sure

34%

7%

2%

18%

1%

3%

2%

24%

- o

B 1630

| 406

B 4522
B 2596

| e85

| 468

I so0
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Family Needs During School Closures

How did people respond?

Q.1: What best describes your family’s food situation?

We’re okay for food 92% _ 24075

right now without
support from the
school district

We’re okay, and are 7% . 1736
relying on the school
district for support

We need more 2% I 441
support from the
school district right
now

Q.3: What is the best way for us to share information
with you?

Email 60% [N 15812

Phonecall 7% [l 1772

Text message 32% - 8305

Website 1% | 21
Social Media 0% 105
Other 0% 95
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Q.2: How concerned are you about your child’s social
or emotional well-being?
Not at all concerned 33% - 8753
Slightly concerned 28% - 7304
Somewhat concerned 20% - 5370
Quite concerned 10% . 2652
Extremely concerned 8% l 2194
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School Communication During School Closures

How did people respond?

Q.1: My child’s school provides updates and Q.2: How clear has the communication from your
communications on my child’s learning in a language | school been regarding remote learning?
understand.
Notclearatall 5% [| 1193
Strongly disagree 10% . 2701 Slightly clear 9% . 2984
Disagree 5% || 1386 Somewhat clear 22% [l 5914

Agree 39% [N 10304 Quite clear 40% [ 10460
Strongly agree 44% _ 1636 Extremely clear 24% - 6437

Idon'tknow 1% | 263

Q.3: In the past week, if you needed to talk to your Q.4: The district’s “Learning Never Closes” resources
child’s school, how often were you able to get in touch and other district web sites provide me the updates
with staff? and information | need to support my child’s learning.
Almost never 5% I 127 Strongly disagree 4% I 1076
Onceinawhile 5% [] 1348 Disagree 7% [ 1936
Sometimes 9% [ 2332 Agree 43% [ 11199
Frequenty 11% [JJ] 2957 strongly agree 22% [l 5889
Almost all the time 22% [l 5766 Idon'tknow 23% [l 6077

I haven't needed to 48% [N 12552

contact my child’s
school
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